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BANK OF MALOIVES

Account Statement

Account Number: 7770000153382

Currency: MVR

HAMZATH DHONMANIK IBRAHIM

PENZEEMAAGE

KUDAHUVADHOO, DHAALU ATOLL

Maldives

I 6th May 2024

Posting Date Particulars Value Date Debit Credit Balance
2024/03/07 Transfer Credit 2024/03/07 15,000.00 15,000.00

FT24O67SG7WQ\B26
BLAZ639464696980
07-03-2024 1 1-42-52
HAMZATH DHONMANIK IBRAHIM
Internet Banking

2024/03/07 Transfer Debit 2024/03/07 350.00 14,650.00
FT24O67VQ9JR\B26
BLAZ2 13049418503
07-03-2024 11-44-19
ABDULLA RASHEED
Internet Banking

2024/03/07 Transfer Debit 2024/03/07 1 32.84 14,517.16
FT240675V44G\B26
BLAZ679783492038
07-03-2024 1 1-59-36
VIOLET ENTERPRISES PVT LTD
Internet Banking

2024/03/07 Transfer Debit 2024/03/07 247.34 14,269.82
FT240671V97Y\B26
BLAZ322092 I 55035
07-03-2024 17-04-26
VIOLET ENTERPRISES PVT LTD
Internet Banking

2024/03/07 Transfer Debit 2024/03/07 3,500.00 10,769.82
FT24O67PMVKC\B26
BLAZ92444641 7936
07-03-2024 17-23-35
ALl SHIFAU MOHAMED
Internet Banking

2024/03/10 Transfer Debit 2024/03/10 227.15 10,542.67
FT24O7O3PPGC\B26
BLAZ283623727748
08-03-2024 15-44-53
VIOLET ENTERPRISES PVT LTD
Internet Banking

2024/03/10 Transfer Debit 2024/03/10 468.00 10,074.67
FT2407099X4B\B26
BLAZ62045 1387061
08-03-2024 20-24-51
FATHIMATH YUSRA
Internet Banking

2024/03/10 Transfer Debit 2024/03/10 1 38.89 9,935.78
FT24O7O7BVWW\B26
BLAZ982487919060
09-03-2024 17-55-06
VIOLET ENTERPRISES PVT LTD
Internet Banking

2024/03/10 Transfer Debit 202403/10 1,100.00 8,835.78
FT24O7O3NODR\B26
BLAZ498330000074
09-03-2024 23-20-58
ALT RIZA
Internet Banking

____________

End Balance: 8,835.78

Head Office, 11 Boduthakurufaanu magu, Male, Republic of Maldives, REG No:C-22/1 982
Tel: 332 2948 Fax: 332 8239 SWIFT’ MALBMVMV Email: info@bml.com.mv
0 bankxfmaldivex.com.mv 0 bankofrnaldivex 0 bankofmaldtveo



Account Statement

Account Number: 7770000153382

Posting Date Particulars Value Date Debit Credit Balance
2024/03 13 TransferDebit 2024/03/13 300.00 8,535.78

FT24O733CQYC\B26
BLAZ426120787012
13-03-2024 1 1-35-01
AJ3DUL AZEEZ IBRAHIM
Internet Banking

2024/03/17 Transfer Debit 2024/03/17 1,200.00 7,335.78
FT24077YM3Y9\B26
BLAZ779629549788
16-03-2024 13-21-26
AL! SHIFAU MOHAMED
Internet Banking

2024/03/17 Favara Debit 2024/03/17 897.00 6,438.78
FT240770Y8RR\B26
BLAZ481623847455
MALBIPS2O24O3 16170920H71KB60VMW2
MIB - BEACH M.KUDAHUVADHOO
Internet Banking

2024/03/17 Transfer Debit 2024/03/17 950.00 5,488.78
FT24077P4S98\B26
BLAZ 176996276538
17-03-2024 14-56-44
HUSSAIN HAMDY
Internet Banking

2024/03/17 Transfer Debit 2024/03/17 2,000.00 3,488.78
FT24077SYL95\B26
BLAZ166261664878
17-03-2024 19-01-14
SHAAMIL MOHAMED
Internet Banking

2024/03/19 Transfer Debit 2024/03/19 135.00 3,353.78
FT24O795HGTZ\B26
BLAZ7023373 13882
19-03-2024 00-18-50
AMINATH JAZMIN
Internet Banking

2024/03/19 Transfer Debit 2024/03/19 2,325.39 1,028.39
FT240798NL7W\B26
BLAZ109427164934
19-03-2024 14-03-00
ISMAIL RASHEED
Internet Banking

2024/03/21 Transfer Debit 2024/03/21 107.00 921.39
FT24O81KORHX\B26
BLAZ4O1 312576225
21-03-2024 00-50-59
AMINATH JAZMIN
Internet Banking

2024/03/26 Transfer Debit 2024/03/26 160.00 761.39
FT24086HK48Z\B26
BLAZ658839663329
26-03-2024 19-29-42
HUSSAIN FAIZ
Internet Banking

2024/03/27 Transfer Debit 2024/03/27 125.00 636.39
FT24087M4X7P\B26
BLAZ716790873184
27-03-2024 19-11-49
HUSSAIN FAIZ
Internet Banking

2024/03/28 Transfer Debit 2024/03/28 145.00 491.39FT24O88ZX4MN\B26

BLAZ237865447556
29-03-2024 0 1-14-35
HUSSAIN FAIZ
Internet Banking

2024/03/31 TransferDebit 2024/03/31 159.00 332.39
FT24091P6Q3J\B26
BLAZ683863976765
30-03-2024 00-39-34
AMINATH JAZMIN
Internet Banking

End Balance 332 39
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Account Statement

Account Number: 7770000153382

Posting Date Particulars Value Date Debit Credit Balance’J
2024/033 1 Transfer Debit 2024/03/3 1 46.44 285.95

FT24O91LMOH4\B26
BLAZ232805720558
30-03-2024 21-04-21
MOHAMED SHAREIEF
Internet Banking

2024/04/01 Transfer Credit 2024/04/01 3 1 000.00 31,285.95
FT24O92SQQDB\B26
BLAZ91 6456655248
01-04-2024 14-32-01
AMINATH DHEEMA
Internet Banking

2024/04/01 Transfer Debit 2024/04/01 3,456.00 27,829.95
FT2409210XV6\B26
BLAZ274434460148
01-04-2024 14-34-44
PRINTLAB PVT LTD
Internet Banking

2024/04/01 Transfer Debit 2024/04/01 10,918.80 16,911.15
FT24O926PYFX\B26
BLAZ433288023704
01-04-2024 14-36-16
PRINTLAB PVT LTD
Internet Banking

2024/04/01 Transfer Debit 2024/04/01 5,420.00 11,491.15
FT240921 72FR\B26
BLAZ845973778273
01-04-2024 15-04-18
VIOLET ENTERPRISES PVT LTD
Internet Banking

2024/04/02 Transfer Debit 2024/04/02 348.00 I I. 143.15
FT24093KF7B2\B26
BLAZ988 173809853
02-04-2024 00-16-14
AMINATH JAZMIN
Internet Banking

2024/04/02 Transfer Debit 2024/04/02 2,500.00 8,643.15
FT24093VD69R\B26
BLAZ178492276944
02-04-2024 22-44-20
ISMAIL FAARISH
Internet Banking

2024/04/04 Transfer Debit 2024/04/04 2,755.00 5,888.15
FT24O953NQVG\B26
BLAZ560148762248
04-04-2024 19-03-17
AMINATH JAZMIN
Internet Banking

2024/04/07 Transfer Credit 2024/04/07 3,000.00 8,888.15
FT240982VDM3\B26
BLAZ659631441213
06-04-2024 14-11-54
HAMZATH DHONMANIK IBRAHIM
Internet Banking

2024/04/07 Transfer Debit 2024/04/07 5,987.52 2,900.63
FT24O98KVTZL\B26
BLAZ 143058521581
06-04-2024 14-13-3 1
PRINTLAB PVT LTD
Internet Banking

2024/04/07 Transfer Debit 2024/04/07 1,000.00 1,900.63
FT24098906C7\B26
BLAZ3380064605 17
06-04-2024 15-08-14
HASSAN ASLAM
Internet Banking

2024/04/07 Transfer Debit 2024/04/07 500.00 1,400.63
FT24O98CTPKN\B26
BLAZ995701 316841
07-04-2024 05-17-20
HAMZATH DHONMANIK IBRAHIM
Internet Banking

F End Balance 1 400 631
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Account Statement

Account Number: 7770000153382

Posting Date Particulars Value Date Debit Credit Balance
2024/04/07 Transfer Debit 2024/04/07 10000 1,300.63

FT24098NW8T2\B26
BLAZ532486416044
07-04-2024 05-17-36
HAMZATH DHONMANIK IBRAHIM
Internet Banking

2024/04/07 Transfer Debit 2024/04/07 300.00 1,000.63
FT240989SM89\B26
BLAZ325965185481
07-04-2024 2 1-30-41
HAMZATH DHONMANIK IBRAHIM
Internet Banking

2024/04/08 Transfer Debit 2024/04/08 120.00 880.63
FT24O991XTWV\B26
BLAZ419412992951
08-04-2024 19-32-38
HUSSAIN FAIZ
Internet Banking

2024/04/08 Transfer Debit 2024/04/08 141.99 738.64
FT24099MZ57W\B26
BLAZ65 1665479607
08-04-2024 21-1 1-58
VIOLET ENTERPRISES PVT LTD
Internet Banking

2024/04/08 Transfer Credit 2024/04/08 31,000.00 31,738.64
FT2409932YLJ\B26
BLAZ549786086593
08-04-2024 22-54-27
ADAM NASEER
Internet Banking

2024/04/08 Transfer Debit 2024/04/08 65.00 31,673.64
FT24O99WZTS3\B26
BLAZ52 1858876431
08-04-2024 23-33-53
HUSSAIN FAIZ
Internet Banking

2024/04i09 Transfer Debit 2024/04/09 467.00 31,206.64
FT24100NKBFM\B26
BLAZ77676068382 1
09-04-2024 0 1-15-01
MOHAMED FAYAZ ABDUL SATTAR
Internet Banking

2024/04/09 Transfer Debit 2024/04/09 234.50 30,972.14
FT24100WMK6C\B26
BLAZ41 7552380998
09-04-2024 02-08-57
AMINATH JAZMIN
Internet Banking

2024/04/09 Transfer Debit 2024/04/09 155.00 30,817.14
FT24100VMPTP\B26
BLAZ45803408 1000
09-04-2024 19-33-06
HUSSAIN FAIZ
Internet Banking

2024/04/10 Transfer Debit 2024/04/10 51.50 30,765.64
FT24101CL097\B26
BLAZ29745 1208685
09-04-2024 23-53-40
AMINATH JAZMIN
Internet Banking

2024/04/10 Transfer Debit 2024/04/10 65.00 30,700.64
FT24101671CD\B26
BLAZ462757392387
10-04-2024 01-03-23
HUSSAIN FAIZ
Internet Banking

2024/04/10 Transfer Debit 2024/04/10 138.05 30,562.59
FT241O1YNCDK\B26
BLAZ488756480980
10-04-2024 13-25-26
VIOLET ENTERPRISES PVT LTD
Internet Banking

End Balance 30 562 59
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Account Statement

Account Number: 7770000153382

Posting Date Particulars j Value Date Debit Credit Balance
2024/04/10 Transfer Debit 2O24’O4/1O 135.00 30427.59

FT241O1JNM35\E26
BLAZ128918061423
10-04-2024 16-15-36
ADAM FAHMY
Internet Banking

2024/04/10 Transfer Debit 2024/04/10 10.00 30,417.59
FT2410 1W8MWW\B26
BLAZ33473 1988700
10-04-2024 18-14-22
ADAM FAHMY
Internet Banking

2024/04/10 Transfer Debit 2024/04/10 120.00 30,297.59
FT241O1MJQ64\B26
BLAZ56991663 1467
10-04-2024 21-16-48
HUSSAIN FAIZ
Internet Banking

2024/04/10 Transfer Debit 2024/04/10 690.00 29,607.59
FT24IO1PJSB4\B26
BLAZ655797170386
10-04-2024 22-15-27
HUSSA[N FAIZ
Internet Banking

2024/04/1 1 Transfer Debit 2024/04/1 1 100.00 29,507.59
FT241O2NXBB7\B26
BLAZ980019302547
1 1-04-2024 00-22-28
HUSSAIN FAIZ
Internet Banking

2024/04/1 1 Transfer Debit 2024/04/1 1 2,565.00 26,942.59
FT24102FF68H\B26
BLAZ 193449727652
1 1-04-2024 18-43-04
FATHIMATH YUSRA
Internet Banking

2024/04/1 1 Transfer Debit 2024/04/1 1 165.00 26,777.59
FT241O2V9NTX\B26
BLAZ700390583867
1 1-04-2024 19-34-46
HUSSA[N FAIZ
Internet Banking

2024/04/14 Transfer Debit 2024/04/14 165.00 26,612.59
FT241O5MRMZO\B26
BLAZ568977030786
12-04-2024 00-34-16
HUSSA[N FAIZ
Internet Banking

2024/04/14 Transfer Debit 2024/04/14 1,049.00 25,563.59
FT241O5TBVCQ\B26
BLAZ984823562346
12-04-2024 13-24-17
AHMED HUSHAM
Internet Banking

2024/04/14 Transfer Debit 2024/04/14 3,596.00 21,967.59
FT2410544FHP\B26
BLAZ325941639292
12-04-2024 14-46-59
AHMED HUSHAM
Internet Banking

2024/0414 TransferDebit 2024/04/14 389.00 21,578.59
FT2410564LSY\B26 .

BLAZ260437670241
1 2-04-2024 19-07-56
MOHAMED FAYAZ ABDUL SATTAR
Internet Banking

2024/04/14 Transfer Debit 2024/04/14 155.00 21,423.59
FT241O56ZSBF\B26
BLAZ79 1930724369
12-04-2024 19-31-28
HUSSAIN FAIZ
Internet Banking

End Balance 21 423 59
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Account Statement

Account Number: 7770000153382

Posting Date Particulars Value Date Debit Credit Balance
2024/04/14 Transfer Debit 2024/04/14 1,549.00 19,874.59

FT241O5G21F6J326
BLAZ419929130776
12-04-2024 23-12-27
ADAM RASHEEDH
Internet Banking

2024/04/14 Transfer Debit 2024/04/14 362.60 19,5 1 1.99
FT24105181GP\B26
BLAZ1 18508486096
12-04-2024 23-15-19
VIOLET ENTERPRISES PVT LTD
Internet Banking

2024/04/14 Transfer Debit 2024/04/14 233.00 19,278.99
FT241O5HW3OS\B26
BLAZ8 19627168228
13-04-2024 00-53-54
AMINATH JAZMTN
Internet Banking

2024/0414 Transfer Debit 2024/04/14 55.00 19,223.99
FT241O5XSG6 l\B26
BLAZ181990834610
13-04-2024 1 1-06-43
BRIGHT BROTHERS PVT.LTD
Internet Banking

2024/04/14 Transfer Credit 2024/04/14 5,000.00 24,223.99
FT241O5L8NQJ\B26
BLAZ2 12263740676
13-04-2024 16-23-30
HAMZATH DHONMANIK IBRAHIM
Internet Banking

2024/04/14 Transfer Debit 2024/04/14 21 92 1 .84 2,302.15
FT24105P37K4\B26
BLAZ507453402653
1 3-04-2024 16-40-54
PRINTLAB PVT LTD
Internet Banking

2024/04/15 Transfer Debit 2024/04/15 75.00 2,227.15
FT24106BH4V2\B26
BLAZ904606268539
15-04-2024 00-21-47
HUSSAIN FAIZ
Internet Banking

2024/04/15 Transfer Debit 2024/04/15 548.00 1,679.15
FT241O6ZWKWX\B26
BLAZ89326528 1527
1 5-04-2024 15-09-39
MOHAMED FAYAZ ABDUL SATTAR
Internet Banking

2024/04/15 Transfer Debit 2024/04/15 104.64 1,574.51
FT241O6RXD5J\B26
BLAZ194409324928
15-04-2024 20-04-28
VIOLET ENTERPRISES PVT LTD
Internet Banking

2024/04/15 Transfer Debit 2024/04/15 789.21 785.30
FT241O6S1PDP\B26
BLAZ438037901 694
15-04-2024 20-1 1-48
VIOLET ENTERPRISES PVT LTD
Internet Banking

2024/04/16 Transfer Credit 2024/04/16 3 1 000.00 31,785.30
FT24107QFL41\B2
BLAZ228 105461923
I 6-04-2024 15-54-56
FATHIMATH YUSRA
Internet Banking

2024/04/16 Transfer Debit 2024/04/16 6,000.00 25,785.30
FT24IO7MRTTW\B26
BLAZ368466279403
16-04-2024 16-23-12
IBRAHIM SALIH
Internet Banking

End Balance 25 785 30
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Account Number: 7770000153382

Posting Date Particulars Value Date Debit Credit Balance
2024/04/16 Transfer Debit 2024/04/16 1,090.00 24,695.30

FT241077ZR8F\B26
BLAZ408449532564
16-04-2024 16-26-34
MAUSOOMA FAROOG
Internet Banking

2024/04l6 Transfer Debit 2024/04/16 1,934.01 22,761.29
FT241O71VZ3P\B26
BLAZ9 14904995708
16-04-2024 16-46-38
ISMAIL RASHEED
Internet Banking

2024/04/17 Transfer Debit 2024/04/17 1,162.00 21,599.29
FT24108WD355\B26
BLAZ107192896554
17-04-2024 13-21-21
IBRAHIM SALIH
Internet Banking

2024/04/1 7 Transfer Debit 2024/04/17 2,898.00 18,701.29
FT241O8LXTT7\B26
BLAZ97908661 1 123
1 7-04-2024 15-07-55
MANTA AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED
Internet Banking

2024/04/17 Transfer Debit 2024/04/17 2,498.00 16,203.29
FT24108GM923\B26
BLAZ79921 1196799
17-04-2024 18-23-08
AHMED HUSHAM
Internet Banking

2024/04*1 7 Transfer Debit 2024/04/17 3,098.00 13,105.29
FT241O8KXCPZ\B26
BLAZ207807855272
1 7-04-2024 22-49-47
MANTA AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED
Internet Banking

2024/0418 Transfer Debit 2024/04/18 3,296.00 9,809.29
FT241O9JFHXC\B26
BLAZ548 138920299
18-04-2024 09-32-43
IBRAHIM SALIH
Internet Banking

2024/04/18 TransferDebit 2024/04/18 138.00 9,671.29
FT24109SW094\B26
BLAZ2622073 19786
1 8-04-2024 13-12-40
MOHAMED WISHAM
Internet Banking

2024/04/18 Transfer Debit 2024/04/18 9,000.00 671.29
FT24109TGN3PJ326
BLAZ565882972409
18-04-2024 14-19-41
AHMED HUSHAM
Internet Banking

2024/04/23 Transfer Debit 2024/04/23 67.85 603.44
FT241 14PG4L6\B26
BLAZ5565863 14584
23-04-2024 17-26-41
VIOLET ENTERPRISES PVT LTD
Internet Banking

2024/04/24 Transfer Debit 2024/04/24 70.00 533.44
FT24115 1KDPW\B26
BLAZ554863041 544
24-04-2024 13-36-51
HUSSAIN FAIZ
Internet Banking

2024/04/28 Transfer Debit 2024/04/28 300.00 233.44
FT241 I9Y9QYX\B26
BLAZ909360542736
28-04-2024 2 1-55-53
HAMZATH DHONMANIK IBRAHIM
Internet Banking

EndBalance 23344
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Account Number: 7770000153382

Posting Date Particulars Value Date Debit Credit Balance
2024/04/30 Transfer Debit 2024/04/30 20.00 213.44

FT24121 1 19ZM\B26
BLAZ594067533965
30-04-2024 10-16-08
HAMZATH DHONMANIK IBRAHIM
Internet Banking

End Balance: 213.44
- End of Statement -

This is an electronically generated statement and will not bear any signatures
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